
Select, Set, and Secure Volumes with the Trilock™ System
The unique and patented TrilockTM volume-locking system enables you to 
choose different positions when setting the volume:

 ● Free volume setting position for quick and effortless volume adjustment
 ● Light ratchet volume setting for precise 

volume adjustment
 ● Volume locked position for secure 

pipetting

With this new Trilock system, the volume is 
adjusted simply by turning the push button 
of the pipette.

Ergonomic Design
Lightweight and well-balanced, MyPIPETMAN Select has an 
elegant design with a textured effect for a better grip. 

With no compromise on quality and performance, the built-in 
ejection system provides reduced tip ejection forces. This 
patented ejection system reinforces the pipette’s ergonomics 
for convenient use throughout the day.

Handle Printing with Your Text on Demand
MyPIPETMAN Select can have their handles printed 
on demand. Identify your pipette to avoid any risk of 
contamination by dedicating it to a specific liquid or 
workflow step and improve your lab Lean Management 
process.

IMPROVED PIPETTING AND PERSONALIZATION OPTION

Air-Displacement Pipettes

Free Volume 
Setting
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Volume 
Locked

SELECT

Ergonomic, safe, and reliable, MyPIPETMAN® Select offers 
volume setting choice and optional handle personalization for 
optimal use in various protocols.  
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Extra Personalization and Accessories
Other accessories like colored windows, tip holders, and 
tip ejectors are available in different colors and material for 
additonal customization and ease of use.

Standard accessories, such as pipette stands and holders, 
are also available. Please visit www.gilson.com for ordering 
information.

 

MyPIPETMAN® Select

Model PIPETMAN®   
DIAMOND Tips

Part 
Number Volume (μL)

Single Channel Models

P2 D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST FP10001S 0.2 – 2

P10 D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST FP10002S 1 – 10

P20 D200 DF30ST FP10003S 2 – 20

P100 D200 DF100ST FP10004S 10 – 100

P200 D200
D300

DF200ST
DF300ST FP10005S 20 – 200

P1000 D1000
D1200

DF1000ST
DF1200ST FP10006S 100 – 1000

P5000 D5000 FP10007S 500 – 5000

P10mL D10mL FP10008S 1000 – 10000

Multichannel Models

P8x10 D10 
DL10

DF10ST 
DFL10ST

FP10009S
0.5 – 10

P12x10 FP10010S

P8x20 DL10 
D200

DFL10ST 
DF30ST

FP10011S
2 – 20

P12x20 FP10012S

P8x200 D200 
D300

DF200ST 
DF300ST

FP10013S
20 – 200

P12x200 FP10014S

P8x300 D200 
D300

DF200ST 
DF300ST

FP10015S
20 – 300

P12x300 FP10016S
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Colored Windows

Model Part Number 

Window 3digit Dark Blue MyPIPETMAN FP070101

Window 3digit White MyPIPETMAN FP070102

Window 3digit Blue MyPIPETMAN FP070103

Window 3digit Red MyPIPETMAN FP070104

Window 3digit Yellow MyPIPETMAN FP070105

Window 3digit Green MyPIPETMAN FP070106

Different pipette stands and holders allow you 
to store pipettes vertically, protecting them from 
contamination.

Accessories

Description Part Number

CARROUSEL™ pipette Stand (7 pipettes) F161401

TRIO™ Pipette Stand (3 pipettes) F161405

Universal Multichannel Stand F161417

SINGLE™ Pipette Holder F161406

SINGLE™

CARROUSEL™ TRIO™

Universal 
Multichannel 

Stand

Please contact your Gilson Account Manager for special text 
printing. Personalized pipettes will have the same part number 
with SP at the end.

MyPIPETMAN is also available for Enterprises 
offering, both functional and product customization 
options. Benefit from our Gilson brand and quality 
standards to build your own specific line of pipettes.

Please visit www.gilson.com for more information on 
MyPIPETMAN Enterprise

PIPETMAN DIAMOND® Tips are designed to fit your 
MyPIPETMAN perfectly and guarantee maximum 
accuracy and precision.

Benefit from a special care with our flexible, tiered 
service level offerings, tailored to fit your lab’s needs, 
while increasing the lifespan of your pipettes. 


