#

IMPROVED PIPETTING AND PERSONALIZATION OPTION

SELECT

Air-Displacement Pipettes



Ergonomic, safe, and reliable, MyPIPETMAN® Select offers volume setting choice and optional handle personalization for optimal use in various protocols.

Select, Set, and Secure Volumes with the Trilock™ System

The unique and patented Trilock™ volume-locking system enables you to choose different positions when setting the volume:

- Free volume setting position for quick and effortless volume adjustment
- Light ratchet volume setting for precise volume adjustment
- Volume locked position for secure pipetting

With this new Trilock system, the volume is adjusted simply by turning the push button of the pipette.



Setting

Light Ratchet Volume Setting



Volume Locked

Ergonomic Design

Lightweight and well-balanced, MyPIPETMAN Select has an elegant design with a textured effect for a better grip.

With no compromise on quality and performance, the built-in ejection system provides reduced tip ejection forces. This patented ejection system reinforces the pipette's ergonomics for convenient use throughout the day.

Handle Printing with Your Text on Demand

MyPIPETMAN Select can have their handles printed on demand. Identify your pipette to avoid any risk of contamination by dedicating it to a specific liquid or workflow step and improve your lab Lean Management process.









Extra Personalization and Accessories

Other accessories like colored windows, tip holders, and tip ejectors are available in different colors and material for additional customization and ease of use.

Standard accessories, such as pipette stands and holders, are also available. Please visit **www.gilson.com** for ordering information.



Different pipette stands and holders allow you to store pipettes vertically, protecting them from contamination.



PIPETMAN DIAMOND® Tips are designed to fit your MyPIPETMAN perfectly and guarantee maximum accuracy and precision.

Benefit from a special care with our flexible, tiered service level offerings, tailored to fit your lab's needs, while increasing the lifespan of your pipettes.

MyPIPETMAN is also available for Enterprises offering, both functional and product customization options. Benefit from our Gilson brand and quality standards to build your own specific line of pipettes.

Please visit <u>www.gilson.com</u> for more information on MyPIPETMAN Enterprise

Colored Windows				
Model	Part Number			
Window 3digit Dark Blue MyPIPETMAN	FP070101			
Window 3digit White MyPIPETMAN	FP070102			
Window 3digit Blue MyPIPETMAN	FP070103			
Window 3digit Red MyPIPETMAN	FP070104			
Window 3digit Yellow MyPIPETMAN	FP070105			
Window 3digit Green MyPIPETMAN	FP070106			

Accessories				
Description	Part Number			
CARROUSEL™ pipette Stand (7 pipettes)	F161401			
TRIO™ Pipette Stand (3 pipettes)	F161405			
Universal Multichannel Stand	F161417			
SINGLE™ Pipette Holder	F161406			

MyPIPETMAN* Select						
Model	PIPETMAN® DIAMOND Tips		Part Number	Volume (μL)		
Single Channel Models						
P2	D10 DL10	DF10ST DFL10ST	FP10001S	0.2 - 2		
P10	D10 DL10	DF10ST DFL10ST	FP10002S	1 - 10		
P20	D200	DF30ST	FP10003S	2 - 20		
P100	D200	DF100ST	FP10004S	10 - 100		
P200	D200 D300	DF200ST DF300ST	FP10005S	20 - 200		
P1000	D1000 D1200	DF1000ST DF1200ST	FP10006S	100 - 1000		
P5000	D5000		FP10007S	500 - 5000		
P10mL	D10mL		FP10008S	1000 - 10000		
Multichannel Models						
P8x10	D10 DL10	DF10ST	FP10009S	0.5 - 10		
P12x10		DFL10ST	FP10010S	0.5 - 10		
P8x20	DL10 D200	DFL10ST DF30ST	FP10011S	2 - 20		
P12x20			FP10012S			
P8x200	D200	DF200ST DF300ST	FP10013S	20 - 200		
P12x200	D300		FP10014S			
P8x300	D200	DF200ST DF300ST	FP10015S	20 - 300		
P12x300 D300	D300		FP10016S			

Please contact your Gilson Account Manager for special text printing. Personalized pipettes will have the same part number with **SP** at the end.

